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Friday, February 17, 2017  Term 1 Report Cards go home 

Monday, February 20, 2017  Family Day—No School 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, March 3, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, March 13 to 

 Friday, March 17, 2017   March Break—No School 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017  School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Good Friday—No School 

Monday, April 17, 2017   Easter Monday—No School 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017  School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 to 6:00 pm  

Tuesday, June 27, 2017   Term 2 Report Cards go home 

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 







Westmount News 

 

 

Option Sheet selection support session at Westmount on February 15th in our Learning 

Commons. This will be from 3:15-4:30. 

 

 

May 18, 2017 

9:00 am- 11:00 am New Wildcat Orientation Day 

A fun filled morning that will highlight our program and some of the great things that are 

happening at Westmount. A great opportunity for students to become more familiar with 

their new school. 

 

 

August 30, 2017 

10:00 am- 12:00 pm Grade 9 Welcome BBQ 

This orientation day will include timetable pick up, locker assignments, Ipad distribution, 

picture day and an opportunity for students to navigate their classes before the first day 

of school. 









SCHOOL STORE PRODUCT LIST 


